5:30 pm

5:35 pm

5:40 pm

5:45 p.m.

5:50 p.m.

5:55 p.m.

6:10 pm

6:30 pm

6:50 pm

7:30 p.m.

CAN Community Council Meeting Agenda

COMMUNITY

ACTION

NETWORK

Monday, October 15, 2012, 5:30 p.m. — 7:30 p.m.
City Hall, 301 W 2" Street, Boards and Commissions Room

(free parking — bring ticket from City Hall underground parking to meeting)

For Agendas & Minutes visit: http://caction.org/councils/Community Council/index.php

Call to Order
Introductions and Announcements

Citizen’s Communication

Approval of minutes from September 17, 2012 Action

Chair Report

Meetings for remainder of year:
November 19" — new member orientation
December 17" — ?

CAN Policy Palooza — October 17th

CAN Board Meeting on October 12, 2012

Election of CAN Community Council 2013 Chair-Elect
Action

Report and Recommendations from Community
Council Nominating Committee Action

Overview of November 6" Ballot

Voter Education Efforts
Austin Single Member District Options

Follow-up Questions and Discussion with Speakers

Adjourn

Meetings: Nov 19, Dec 17

Sylvia Blanco

Sylvia Blanco

Sylvia Blanco

Stefan Molina

Michelle Casanova

Dana DeBeauvoir, Travis
County Clerk
Michael Winn, Elections
Division Director, Travis
County Clerk

Stewart Snider, Co-President,
League of Women Voters
Austin Area

All

Timekeeper: Mary Dodd; Note taker: Chantel Bottoms

Persons with disabilities who plan to attend this meeting and who may need auxiliary aids, services, or special
accommodations should contact Community Action Network at (512) 414-0323 or mary.dodd@austinisd.org at least two
(2) days prior to the meeting, so that appropriate arrangements can be made



