

## CAN Community Council Meeting Agenda Monday, October 15, 2012, 5:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

Monday, October 15, 2012, 5:30 p.m. – 7:30 p.m.

City Hall, 301 W 2<sup>nd</sup> Street, Boards and Commissions Room
(free parking – bring ticket from City Hall underground parking to meeting)

For Agendas & Minutes visit: http://caction.org/councils/Community\_Council/index.php

5:30 pm	Call to Order Introductions and Announcements	Sylvia Blanco
5:35 pm	Citizen's Communication	
5:40 pm	Approval of minutes from September 17, 2012 Action	Sylvia Blanco
5:45 p.m.	Chair Report Meetings for remainder of year: November 19 <sup>th</sup> – new member orientation December 17 <sup>th</sup> – ?  CAN Policy Palooza – October 17th CAN Board Meeting on October 12, 2012	Sylvia Blanco
5:50 p.m.	Election of CAN Community Council 2013 Chair-Elect Action	Stefan Molina
5:55 p.m.	Report and Recommendations from Community Council Nominating Committee Action	Michelle Casanova
6:10 pm	Overview of November 6 <sup>th</sup> Ballot	Dana DeBeauvoir, Travis County Clerk Michael Winn, Elections Division Director, Travis County Clerk
6:30 pm	Voter Education Efforts Austin Single Member District Options	Stewart Snider, Co-President, League of Women Voters Austin Area
6:50 pm	Follow-up Questions and Discussion with Speakers	All
7:30 p.m.	Adjourn	
	Meetings: Nov 19, Dec 17	
Timekeeper: Mary Dodd; Note taker: Chantel Bottoms		

Persons with disabilities who plan to attend this meeting and who may need auxiliary aids, services, or special accommodations should contact Community Action Network at (512) 414-0323 or mary.dodd@austinisd.org at least two (2) days prior to the meeting, so that appropriate arrangements can be made